
WOMENS 156.0 RESULTS

Womens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Heidi  Gulick Wellington Crusaders 154.3 155.0 0

2 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 153.4 135.0 0

3 Brylee Little Piper High School 152.9 125.0 0

4 Anneliese Lockwood Piper High School 151.6 115.0 0

5 Britt Zeka Wellington Crusaders 153.6 110.0 0

6 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 153.1 105.0 0

7 Alannah Walter Winfield High School 154.7 75.0 0

8 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 156.0 75.0 0

9 Summer Bice Abilene High School 155.0 0 0

Womens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Heidi  Gulick Wellington Crusaders 154.3 305.0 0

2 Brylee Little Piper High School 152.9 230.0 0

3 Britt Zeka Wellington Crusaders 153.6 230.0 0

4 Anneliese Lockwood Piper High School 151.6 210.0 0

5 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 153.4 190.0 0

6 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 156.0 165.0 0

7 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 153.1 160.0 0

8 Alannah Walter Winfield High School 154.7 155.0 0

9 Summer Bice Abilene High School 155.0 0 0

Womens 156.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Heidi  Gulick Wellington Crusaders 154.3 200.0 0

2 Britt Zeka Wellington Crusaders 153.6 160.0 0

3 Brylee Little Piper High School 152.9 145.0 0

4 Anneliese Lockwood Piper High School 151.6 135.0 0

5 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 153.4 130.0 0

6 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 153.1 105.0 0

7 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 156.0 100.0 0

8 Alannah Walter Winfield High School 154.7 85.0 0

9 Summer Bice Abilene High School 155.0 0 0

Womens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Heidi  Gulick Wellington Crusaders 154.3 660.0 10

2 Brylee Little Piper High School 152.9 500.0 8

3 Britt Zeka Wellington Crusaders 153.6 500.0 6

4 Anneliese Lockwood Piper High School 151.6 460.0 4

5 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 153.4 455.0 2

6 Emilly Moore Fort Scott High School 153.1 370.0 1

7 Mackenzie McEachron Piper High School 156.0 340.0 0

8 Alannah Walter Winfield High School 154.7 315.0 0

9 Summer Bice Abilene High School 155.0 0 0


